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8 de Septiembre de 2018

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

12

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALENTINA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

TRIANA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

SUSSI VG
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

GAZELLE DE JUILLET
CENTAUER Z / GAZELLE DE
MARS / 2008 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

JECOMIAS I
JECOMIAS-F / MANZANILLA
XVI /2004 / MALE / TORDA /

PRE

KARES DEL DEVA
NONE / NONE /1998 / MALE
/ TORDA / CRUZ

EXAMELA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / ARABE

SYDNEY
FANDANGO DE POUY /
GAZTAINA / 2006 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / PONI

LOLA CM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

WALLY MS
GIBAR / TULA | / 2003 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

LUNA
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

DUSKA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
USKARA X ORTEGA Il / 2014
/ FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

None

L.A.C.

110574

110560

AS4000

106863

AS2631

AS2481

134262

AS4170

121274

AS4464

130766

133017

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ, Sara
GESTION CLUB HIPICO

ASTUR XXI, S.L. /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Ines
AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE

LOPEZ ARIAS,
Cecilia
NONE / NONE

SANTIAGO ARTIME,
Pablo
TRIPLE A / TRIPLE A

ALONSO ARADES,
Aitana
GANADERIA EL
PALOMAR / LA
MIMBRERA

DIAZ PEREZ,
Carmen
NONE / NONE

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Inés
RUTH BAQUERO
CUEVAS / NONE

LINARES ALPERI,
Helena
EQUIASTUR, C.B. / M.
PHILIPPE LABACHOT

SANJURJO
CARRERO, Claudia
ANA MARIA MIRANDA

GONZALEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
ARTIME, Angela
NONE / JOSE VICENTE
MARTIN SALAS

DEL BUSTO MUNIZ,
Silvia
NONE / NONE

MAESTRE ARMADA,
lgor
Y.CANTALOBOS /
Y.CANTALOBOS

L.D.N.

AS6369

217271

168581

243983

194938

AS4786

223032

242686

AS4032

200805

AS7476

37766
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